Dates of Meeting:

December 14-15, 2009

NCCCB84 Participants

Name Email Institution
Bizimungu, Benoit BBizimungu@agr.gc.ca Agriculture and Agri-Food Canada
Jansky, Shelley shjansky@wisc.edu USDA-ARS/UW-Madison

Thill, Christian

thilloOO5@umn.edu

University of Minnesota

Douches, Dave

douchesd@msu.edu

Michigan State University

Thompson, Asunta

asunta.thompson@ndsu.edu

North Dakota State University

Pavlista, Alex apavlistal@unl.edu University of Nebraska
Hamernick, Andy hamernik@wisc.edu USDA-ARS
Bowen, Brian bdbowen@wisc.edu University of Wisconsin

Halterman, Dennis

dennis.halterman@ars.usda.gov

USDA-ARS/UW-Madison

Navarro, Felix

fmnavarro@wisc.edu

University of Wisconsin

Palta, Jiwan jppalta@wisc.edu University of Wisconsin
Bamberg, John John.Bamberg@ars.usda.gov USDA-ARS, NRSP-6
Martin, Max Mwmartil@facstaff.wisc.edu NRSP-6

Coombs, Joe coombs@msu.edu Michigan State University
Miller, Jeff Mille603@umn.edu University of Minnesota
Higgins, Charlie chiggins@hfinc.biz Heartland Farms?

John, Kristin John4626@umn.edu University of Minnesota
Ronis, Dan daniel.ronis@fritolay.com Frito Lay

DeJong, Walter wsd2@cornell.edu Cornell University

Novy, Rich Rich.Novy@ars.usda.gov USDA-ARS, Aberdeen
Miller, Creighton JCMillerJR@tamu.edu Texas A&M

Holm, David spudmkr@Ilamar.colostate.edu Colorado State University
Parrish, David david.l.parrish@gmail.com USPB

Haynes, Kathy Kathleen.Haynes@ars.usda.gov

Jecha-Beard, Laurie Laurie.Jecha-Beard@mccain.com | McCains



mailto:BBizimungu@agr.gc.ca
mailto:dennis.halterman@ars.usda.gov
mailto:fmnavarro@wisc.edu
mailto:jppalta@wisc.edu
mailto:John.Bamberg@ars.usda.gov
mailto:coombs@msu.edu
mailto:daniel.ronis@fritolay.com
mailto:wsd2@cornell.edu
mailto:Rich.Novy@ars.usda.gov

